Aquatlon Jablonec n. N (AQUATLON, CP) - Celkové, 19.04.2014 Novell

# Jméno Zemé& Klub Cas Plavani B&h
1 Debnar Martin (1992) CZE EKOL ELITE TRIATLON TEAM 00:20:15,00 00:04:36,00(10) 00:15:38,00(1)
2 Kalus Jifi (1993) CZE GALANT BRNO 00:20:28,00 00:04:35,00(7) 00:15:53,00(2)
3 Powada Jakub (1993) CZE JulboWay 00:20:29,00 00:04:14,00(1) 00:16:15,00(4)
4 Sommer Vojtéch (1996) CZE SK Slavia Praha 00:21:38,00 00:04:29,00(4) 00:17:09,00(8)
5 Novak Lukds (1996) CZE TJ BIZU JBC 00:21:45,00 00:04:36,00(9) 00:17:08,00(7)
6 Simeéek Michal (1997) CZE TrisK CB 00:21:50,00 00:04:32,00(5) 00:17:18,00(11)
7 Patdk Pavel (1971) CZE TTK Slavia V3 Plzei 00:21:50,00 00:04:36,00(8) 00:17:14,00(10)
8 Vavruska Jifi (1978) CZE TJ BIZU JBC 00:21:53,00 00:05:03,00(20) 00:16:50,00(5)
9 Krétky St&pan (1995) CZE OT SK SPORTPRESTIZ 00:22:23,00 00:05:04,00(21) 00:17:19,00(12)
10 Houra Tomas (1996) CZE SK Slavia Praha 00:22:32,00 00:05:22,00(31) 00:17:10,00(9)
11 Jasensky Lukas (1992) CZE HISPORT Team 00:22:45,00 00:05:13,00(26) 00:17:32,00(14)
12 Noah Daniel (1984) USA 00:22:56,00 00:06:49,00(46) 00:16:07,00(3)
13 Dietrich Jakub (1996) CZE Kru$noman TT Litvinov 00:22:56,00 00:04:28,00(3) 00:18:28,00(21)
14 Preiss Pfemysl (1998) CZE SBRTT UL 00:22:58,00 00:04:50,00(17) 00:18:07,00(18)
15 Petr Ondfej (1997) CZE TT Cyklorenova Cvikov 00:23:05,00 00:05:58,00(40) 00:17:07,00(6)
16 Jirka Petr (1997) CZE TCV Jindfichtiv Hradec 00:23:12,00 00:05:20,00(29) 00:17:52,00(16)
17 Vyskotil Filip (1998) CZE CzechTRI K. Team 00:23:28,00 00:04:49,00(14) 00:18:39,00(22)
18 Zimovjanova Tereza (1995) CZE SK OMT Pardubice 00:23:39,00 00:04:45,00(13) 00:18:54,00(24)
19 Zoha Jan (1988) CZE TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Poernice 00:23:43,00 00:05:40,00(35) 00:18:03,00(17)
20 Knedla Dennis (1995) CZE TITAN TRILIFE 00:23:51,00 00:05:34,00(34) 00:18:18,00(19)
21 Zahradnik Stépan (1997) CZE 00:24:01,00 00:04:16,00(2) 00:19:46,00(31)
22 Dlabaja Roman (1970) CZE TITAN sport club Zlin 00:24:21,00 00:05:41,00(36) 00:18:40,00(23)
23 Vrobel Lukas (1977) CZE JulboWay 00:24:35,00 00:05:22,00(30) 00:19:13,00(26)
24 Cizek Jan (1996) CZE 00:24:37,00 00:04:49,00(16) 00:19:48,00(32)
25 Trékova Eva (1997) CZE KONRAD TOOLS TEAM 00:24:40,00 00:05:16,00(27) 00:19:25,00(29)
26 Fencl Marek (1997) CZE TCV Jindfichtiv Hradec 00:24:44,00 00:05:19,00(28) 00:19:25,00(30)
27 Medlik Zdené&k (1986) CZE Diana Sport 00:24:44,00 00:07:19,00(50) 00:17:25,00(13)
28 Berka Jan (1989) CZE TJ BIZU JBC 00:24:44,00 00:06:16,00(45) 00:18:28,00(20)
29 Cihl4F zdislav (1964) CZE TT LOKO Beroun 00:24:54,00 00:05:47,00(38) 00:19:07,00(25)
30 Cihl4F Jan (1970) CZE TT LOKO Beroun 00:25:07,00 00:07:29,00(52) 00:17:38,00(15)
31 Rypl Martin (1998) CZE TJ Jilemnice 00:25:10,00 00:05:01,00(19) 00:20:09,00(33)
32 Pefinka Filip (1988) CZE IndividudIni 00:25:10,00 00:05:53,00(39) 00:19:17,00(27)
33 Burian Ladislav (1971) CZE SK Slavia Praha 00:25:37,00 00:06:15,00(42) 00:19:22,00(28)
34 Simiinkova Simona (1997) CZE TrisK CB 00:25:52,00 00:04:49,00(15) 00:21:03,00(35)
35 Masek David (1998) CZE Trisk CB 00:26:10,00 00:04:44,00(12) 00:21:26,00(38)
36 Chudarkové Gabriela (1997) CZE TITAN TRILIFE 00:26:19,00 00:04:43,00(11) 00:21:36,00(39)
37 Schovalova Tereza (1994) CZE OT SK SPORTPRESTIZ 00:26:40,00 00:05:26,00(32) 00:21:14,00(37)
38 Suska Daniel (1991) CZE 00:26:40,00 00:05:42,00(37) 00:20:58,00(34)
39 Milerska Veronika (1991) CZE 00:26:59,00 00:05:01,00(18) 00:21:58,00(41)

40 Novék Petr (1972) CZE TJ BIZU JBC 00:27:19,00 00:06:16,00(44) 00:21:03,00(36)



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

Landsmannova $éarka (1975)
AiSman Milos (1970)
Oplistilova Tereza (1995)
Zelend Eliska (1998)
Kot&3ovcova Anna (1996)
Zadrail Filip (1998)

Kufik Bronislav (1965)
Kufikova Eva (1965)
Pucanova Aneta (1997)
Stolaréikova Julie Sandra (1980)
Lauerova Eva (1956)
Zamecnikova Barbora (1998)
Souckova Zuzana (1954)

Zamecnikova Irena (1971)

Generovano dne 24.08.2025 00:25

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Trisk €B

USK Akademik o. s.

Spkli

OT SK SPORTPRESTIZ

TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Pocernice
TJ BIZU JBC

Majak Jablonec nad Nisou
TRI-CLUB Jablonec n.N.
Sportovni gymndzium Pardubice
USK Akademik Cheb

SK Slavia Praha

SBRTT UL

SK Slavia Praha

SBRTT UL

00:27:20,00
00:27:22,00
00:27:24,00
00:27:24,00
00:27:53,00
00:28:19,00
00:29:31,00
00:30:04,00
00:30:43,00
00:31:45,00
00:32:10,00
00:35:15,00
00:37:27,00
00:39:20,00

00:05:06,00(23)
00:04:34,00(6)
00:05:09,00(24)
00:05:05,00(22)
00:05:32,00(33)
00:06:16,00(43)
00:07:18,00(49)
00:08:06,00(53)
00:05:09,00(25)
00:07:01,00(47)
00:07:27,00(51)
00:06:02,00(41)
00:07:15,00(48)
00:10:05,00(54)

00:22:14,00(44)
00:22:48,00(48)
00:22:16,00(45)
00:22:19,00(46)
00:22:21,00(47)
00:22:04,00(42)
00:22:13,00(43)
00:21:58,00(40)
00:25:34,00(51)
00:24:45,00(50)
00:24:43,00(49)
00:29:13,00(52)
00:30:12,00(54)
00:29:15,00(53)



