

Aquatlon Jablonec n. N (AQUATLON, ČP) - Celkově, 19.04.2014

Novell.

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	Běh
1	Debnar Martin (1992)	CZE	EKOL ELITE TRIATLON TEAM	00:20:15,00	00:04:36,00(10)	00:15:38,00(1)
2	Kalus Jiří (1993)	CZE	GALANT BRNO	00:20:28,00	00:04:35,00(7)	00:15:53,00(2)
3	Powada Jakub (1993)	CZE	JulboWay	00:20:29,00	00:04:14,00(1)	00:16:15,00(4)
4	Sommer Vojtěch (1996)	CZE	SK Slavia Praha	00:21:38,00	00:04:29,00(4)	00:17:09,00(8)
5	Novák Lukáš (1996)	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	00:21:45,00	00:04:36,00(9)	00:17:08,00(7)
6	Šimeček Michal (1997)	CZE	TriSK ČB	00:21:50,00	00:04:32,00(5)	00:17:18,00(11)
7	Paták Pavel (1971)	CZE	TTK Slavia VŠ Plzeň	00:21:50,00	00:04:36,00(8)	00:17:14,00(10)
8	Vavruška Jiří (1978)	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	00:21:53,00	00:05:03,00(20)	00:16:50,00(5)
9	Krátký Štěpán (1995)	CZE	OT SK SPORTPRESTIŽ	00:22:23,00	00:05:04,00(21)	00:17:19,00(12)
10	Houra Tomáš (1996)	CZE	SK Slavia Praha	00:22:32,00	00:05:22,00(31)	00:17:10,00(9)
11	Jasenský Lukáš (1992)	CZE	HISPORT Team	00:22:45,00	00:05:13,00(26)	00:17:32,00(14)
12	Noah Daniel (1984)	USA		00:22:56,00	00:06:49,00(46)	00:16:07,00(3)
13	Dietrich Jakub (1996)	CZE	Krušnoman TT Litvínov	00:22:56,00	00:04:28,00(3)	00:18:28,00(21)
14	Preiss Přemysl (1998)	CZE	SBR TT UL	00:22:58,00	00:04:50,00(17)	00:18:07,00(18)
15	Petr Ondřej (1997)	CZE	TT Cyklarena Cvíkov	00:23:05,00	00:05:58,00(40)	00:17:07,00(6)
16	Jirků Petr (1997)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:23:12,00	00:05:20,00(29)	00:17:52,00(16)
17	Vyskočil Filip (1998)	CZE	CzechTRI K. Team	00:23:28,00	00:04:49,00(14)	00:18:39,00(22)
18	Zimovjanová Tereza (1995)	CZE	SK OMT Pardubice	00:23:39,00	00:04:45,00(13)	00:18:54,00(24)
19	Žoha Jan (1988)	CZE	TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horní Počernice	00:23:43,00	00:05:40,00(35)	00:18:03,00(17)
20	Knedla Dennis (1995)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE	00:23:51,00	00:05:34,00(34)	00:18:18,00(19)
21	Zahradník Štěpán (1997)	CZE		00:24:01,00	00:04:16,00(2)	00:19:46,00(31)
22	Dlabaja Roman (1970)	CZE	TITAN sport club Zlín	00:24:21,00	00:05:41,00(36)	00:18:40,00(23)
23	Vrobel Lukáš (1977)	CZE	JulboWay	00:24:35,00	00:05:22,00(30)	00:19:13,00(26)
24	Čížek Jan (1996)	CZE		00:24:37,00	00:04:49,00(16)	00:19:48,00(32)
25	Trčková Eva (1997)	CZE	KONRAD TOOLS TEAM	00:24:40,00	00:05:16,00(27)	00:19:25,00(29)
26	Fencí Marek (1997)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:24:44,00	00:05:19,00(28)	00:19:25,00(30)
27	Medlík Zdeněk (1986)	CZE	Diana Sport	00:24:44,00	00:07:19,00(50)	00:17:25,00(13)
28	Berka Jan (1989)	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	00:24:44,00	00:06:16,00(45)	00:18:28,00(20)
29	Cihlák Zdislav (1964)	CZE	TT LOKO Beroun	00:24:54,00	00:05:47,00(38)	00:19:07,00(25)
30	Cihlák Jan (1970)	CZE	TT LOKO Beroun	00:25:07,00	00:07:29,00(52)	00:17:38,00(15)
31	Ryppl Martin (1998)	CZE	TJ Jilemnice	00:25:10,00	00:05:01,00(19)	00:20:09,00(33)
32	Peřinka Filip (1988)	CZE	Individuální	00:25:10,00	00:05:53,00(39)	00:19:17,00(27)
33	Burian Ladislav (1971)	CZE	SK Slavia Praha	00:25:37,00	00:06:15,00(42)	00:19:22,00(28)
34	Šimůnková Simona (1997)	CZE	TriSK ČB	00:25:52,00	00:04:49,00(15)	00:21:03,00(35)
35	Mašek David (1998)	CZE	TriSK ČB	00:26:10,00	00:04:44,00(12)	00:21:26,00(38)
36	Chudárková Gabriela (1997)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE	00:26:19,00	00:04:43,00(11)	00:21:36,00(39)
37	Schovalová Tereza (1994)	CZE	OT SK SPORTPRESTIŽ	00:26:40,00	00:05:26,00(32)	00:21:14,00(37)
38	Šuška Daniel (1991)	CZE		00:26:40,00	00:05:42,00(37)	00:20:58,00(34)
39	Milerská Veronika (1991)	CZE		00:26:59,00	00:05:01,00(18)	00:21:58,00(41)
40	Novák Petr (1972)	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	00:27:19,00	00:06:16,00(44)	00:21:03,00(36)

41	Landsmannová Šárka (1975)	CZE	TriSK ČB	00:27:20,00	00:05:06,00(23)	00:22:14,00(44)
42	Aišman Miloš (1970)	CZE	USK Akademik o. s.	00:27:22,00	00:04:34,00(6)	00:22:48,00(48)
43	Oplíštilová Tereza (1995)	CZE	Spkli	00:27:24,00	00:05:09,00(24)	00:22:16,00(45)
44	Zelená Eliška (1998)	CZE	OT SK SPORTPRESTIŽ	00:27:24,00	00:05:05,00(22)	00:22:19,00(46)
45	Kotěšovcová Anna (1996)	CZE	TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horní Počernice	00:27:53,00	00:05:32,00(33)	00:22:21,00(47)
46	Zadražil Filip (1998)	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	00:28:19,00	00:06:16,00(43)	00:22:04,00(42)
47	Kuřík Bronislav (1965)	CZE	Maják Jablonec nad Nisou	00:29:31,00	00:07:18,00(49)	00:22:13,00(43)
48	Kuříková Eva (1965)	CZE	TRI-CLUB Jablonec n.N.	00:30:04,00	00:08:06,00(53)	00:21:58,00(40)
49	Pučanová Aneta (1997)	CZE	Sportovní gymnázium Pardubice	00:30:43,00	00:05:09,00(25)	00:25:34,00(51)
50	Stolarčíková Julie Sandra (1980)	CZE	USK Akademik Cheb	00:31:45,00	00:07:01,00(47)	00:24:45,00(50)
51	Lauerová Eva (1956)	CZE	SK Slavia Praha	00:32:10,00	00:07:27,00(51)	00:24:43,00(49)
52	Zámečnicková Barbora (1998)	CZE	SBR TT UL	00:35:15,00	00:06:02,00(41)	00:29:13,00(52)
53	Součková Zuzana (1954)	CZE	SK Slavia Praha	00:37:27,00	00:07:15,00(48)	00:30:12,00(54)
54	Zámečnicková Irena (1971)	CZE	SBR TT UL	00:39:20,00	00:10:05,00(54)	00:29:15,00(53)

Generováno dne 16.04.2026 13:45